Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform us 48 hours prior to
your visit. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs however, due to the potential of
trace allergens, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 115% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



BREAKFAST

Monday - Sunday $68
7:00am - 10:30am

(Please note breakfast is only available to all guests Monday to Friday,
& Hotel guests only on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays)

LUNCH

Monday - Friday $105
12:00pm - 2:30pm

Saturday - Sunday $145
12:30pm - 3pm

Public Holidays $155
12:30pm - 3pm

DINNER

Monday - Thursday $135
5:30pm - 10:00pm

Friday - Saturday $155
First Sitting 5:30pm - 8:00pm
Second Sitting 8:30pm - 11:00pm

Sunday $145
5:30pm - 10:00pm

LUNAR NEW YEAR DINNER

Monday 16th February - Thursday 19th February $168
First Sitting 5:30pm - 8:00pm
Second Sitting 8:30pm - 11:00pm

Friday 20th February - Saturday 21st February $188
First Sitting 5:30pm - 8:00pm
Second Sitting 8:30pm - 11:00pm

Public Holidays & Public Holiday Eves $155
5:30pm - 10:30pm

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Sunday - Thursday)
(A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays)

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.



